
Student Affairs Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 

 

 11:02 AM Meeting Called to Order 

  Approval of Agenda – Motion to approve– Proper Second 
 
Approval of minutes dated January 28, 2021 – Motion to approve– Proper Second  
 

The Student Organization subcommittee reported on three student organizations 

submitted for review.   

• American Foundry Society (AFS) – Motion to approve – Proper Second – 
Approved (9/12), 3 Abstained 

• Double Reeds – Motion to approve– Proper Second –Approved (11/12), 1 
Abstained 

Two student organizations approved by the Student Affairs Committee.  

Other Such Matters: 

Discussion about updating constitution template regarding tie votes. 

 

 11:36 AM Adjourned.  

 

 

Members Present:  

Stephanie Adams, Rachel Baker, Josh Hulgan, Callie Johnson, Mark Loftis, Jessica Oswalt, Robert Owens, 

Nikki Panter, Kathryn Rust, Jeannie Smith, Susan Wells, Katherine Williams, Austin Wattenbarger, 

Hannah Willis 

 

Members Absent:  

Taylor Anderson, James Baier, Scott Christen, Kerri Demeri, Megan Diem, Justin Freeman, Perry Johnson, 

Susan Piras, Maggie Vaughn, Nicole Williams 

 

Member Substitutes:  

None 

Guests: Michael Adduci (Double Reed), Shawn Fox (AFS), Jerry Keeton (Office of Student Activities), Erika 

King (Double Reed), Jeff Womack (Double Reed), Ethan Wyatt (AFS) 



Meeting Summary

Total Number of Participants 21

Meeting Title General

Meeting Start Time 3/30/2021, 10:56:22 AM

Meeting End Time 3/30/2021, 11:37:16 AM

Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role

Willis, Hannah 3/30/2021, 10:56:22 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:15 AM 40m 53s hswillis42@tntech.edu Attendee

Edmonds, Precious 3/30/2021, 10:56:42 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:12 AM 40m 30s PEdmonds@tntech.edu Organizer

King, Erika 3/30/2021, 10:56:42 AM 3/30/2021, 11:35:28 AM 38m 45s eaking42@tntech.edu Attendee

Michael Adduci 3/30/2021, 10:56:52 AM 3/30/2021, 11:35:12 AM 38m 20s Attendee

Womack, Jeff 3/30/2021, 10:57:10 AM 3/30/2021, 11:35:23 AM 38m 12s jwomack@tntech.edu Attendee

Keeton, Jerry 3/30/2021, 10:57:33 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:16 AM 39m 42s JKeeton@tntech.edu Attendee

Rust, Kathryn 3/30/2021, 10:58:11 AM 3/30/2021, 11:36:25 AM 38m 14s KRust@tntech.edu Attendee

Oswalt, Jessica 3/30/2021, 10:58:47 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:15 AM 38m 27s JOswalt@tntech.edu Attendee

Carver, Jansen 3/30/2021, 10:58:56 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:09 AM 38m 13s jcarver43@tntech.edu Attendee

Smith, Jeannie 3/30/2021, 10:59:10 AM 3/30/2021, 11:20:22 AM 21m 11s JeannieSmith@tntech.edu Attendee

Smith, Jeannie 3/30/2021, 11:21:47 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:08 AM 15m 21s JeannieSmith@tntech.edu Attendee

Loftis, Mark 3/30/2021, 10:59:18 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:10 AM 37m 52s MLoftis@tntech.edu Attendee

Hulgan, Joshua 3/30/2021, 10:59:48 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:10 AM 37m 22s jhulgan@tntech.edu Attendee

Wyatt, Ethan 3/30/2021, 11:00:00 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:15 AM 37m 14s ejwyatt42@tntech.edu Attendee

Johnson, Callie 3/30/2021, 11:00:23 AM 3/30/2021, 11:07:51 AM 7m 28s cljohnson43@tntech.edu Attendee

Baker, Rachel 3/30/2021, 11:00:31 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:11 AM 36m 39s rmbaker44@tntech.edu Attendee

Panter, Nikki 3/30/2021, 11:00:43 AM 3/30/2021, 11:36:11 AM 35m 27s npanter@tntech.edu Attendee

Wells, Susan 3/30/2021, 11:01:45 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:08 AM 35m 22s SWells2@tntech.edu Attendee

Williams, Katherine 3/30/2021, 11:02:11 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:10 AM 34m 58s KWilliams@tntech.edu Attendee

Owens, Robert 3/30/2021, 11:02:39 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:08 AM 34m 29s ROwens@tntech.edu Attendee

Adams, Stephanie 3/30/2021, 11:03:43 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:13 AM 33m 30s sjadams@tntech.edu Attendee

Wattenbarger, Austin 3/30/2021, 11:20:53 AM 3/30/2021, 11:37:08 AM 16m 15s aswattenba42@tntech.edu Attendee
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Participant Responded by Time received (CDT)

Stephanie Adams ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Rachel Baker ⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Jansen Carver ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Josh Hulgan ⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Mark Loftis ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Jessica Oswalt ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM
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Robert Owens ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Nikki Panter ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:15 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Kathryn Rust ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Jeannie Smith ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

Susan Wells ⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM

Hannah Willis ⡆ Approval of American Foundry Society (AFS)

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:16 AM

⡆ Approval of Double Reeds

Approve Web 03/30/21 11:34 AM


